
HRSC Program Assistant Schedule Updated: Jan 9, 2023

Wed - Jan 11 Sat - Jan 14 Wed - Jan 18 Sat - Jan 21 Wed - Jan 25 Sat - Jan 28
Isabel Erin Isabel Erin Isabel Erin 
Brooklynn Kiera D Gemma Kiera D Brooklynn Kiera D
Juliana Mio Brooklynn Mio Britney Mio
Ava Keira B Keira B

Juliana Ava

Wed -Feb 1 Sat - Feb 4 Wed - Feb 8 Sat - Feb 11 Wed - Feb 15 Sat - Feb 18
Isabel Erin Isabel Erin Britney Mio
Gemma Kiera D Gemma Kiera D Brooklynn Ava
Britney Mio Brooklynn Keira B
Juliana Ava Juliana

*Family Week Feb 20-26

Wed - March 1 Sat - March 4 Wed - March 8 Sat - March 11 Wed - March 15 Sat - March 18
Isabel Erin Keira B Mio Isabel Erin
Britney Kiera D Brooklynn Isabel Brooklynn Kiera D
Gemma Mio Gemma Kierra S Britney
Juliana Juliana Ellie

Wed -March 22 Sat - March 25
Isabel Erin 
Britney Kiera D
Gemma Mio
Ava

Report Cards & Last Classes 

Nanton Event: Feb 11

Lethbridge: March 3-5
Carstairs Synchro: March 11

Family Week: Feb 20 - 26

Week 7 Week 8 Week 9

Week 10 Important Dates

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3

Week 4 Week 5 Week 6


